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Date Day Holiday

03 Jan Sat Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day

15 Jan Thu Tamil Thai Pongal Day

01 Feb Sun Navam Full Moon Poya Day

4 Feb Wed National Day

15 Feb Sun Mahasivarathri Day

02 Mar Mon Madin Full Moon Poya Day

21 Mar Sat Id Ul-Fitr

01 Apr Wed Bak Full Moon Poya Day

03 Apr Fri Good Friday

13 Apr Mon
Day prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year
Day

14 Apr Tue Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day

01 May Fri May Day

01 May Fri Vesak Full Moon Poya Day

02 May Sat
Day following Vesak Full Moon Poya
Day

28 May Thu Id Ul-Alha

30 May Sat Adhi Poson Full Moon Poya Day

29 Jun Mon Poson Full Moon Poya Day

29 Jul Wed Esala Full Moon Poya Day

26 Aug Wed Milad un-Nabi

27 Aug Thu Nikini Full Moon Poya Day

26 Sep Sat Binara Full Moon Poya Day

25 Oct Sun Vap Full Moon Poya Day

08 Nov Sun Deepavali

24 Nov Tue Ill Full Moon Poya Day

23 Dec Wed Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day

25 Dec Fri Christmas Day

Sri Lanka Holidays



J A NUARY

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Start where you are. Use what you have. Do what you can.
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F E B RUARY

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Success doesn’t come from what you do occasionally, but what you do
consistently.
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MARCH

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

The secret of getting ahead is getting started
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APR I L

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Your limitation—it’s only your imagination.
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MAY

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Dream it. Believe it. Build it.
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J U N E

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Don’t watch the clock; do what it does. Keep going
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J U L Y

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

You don’t have to be great to start, but you have to start to be great.
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AUGUST

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Hardships often prepare ordinary people for an extraordinary destiny
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S E P T EMBER

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

The best way to predict the future is to create it.
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OCTOBER

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

The only limit to our realization of tomorrow is our doubts of today.
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NOVEMBER

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

Believe you can and you’re halfway there.
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DECEMBER

Goal

Action Plan Date

Notes

Grateful For To Improve

The future belongs to those who believe in the beauty of their dreams.



December

F S SM T W T

10

17

24

11

18

25

53 4

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

21

31





Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday



See you next year...

Follow us at Astra Digital for more resources!
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